Lake County

LO6 Fourth Avenue East, Polson MT 59860

Lake County Detail

e Home

Tax Search
Doc Search

Tax Payments

10/30/19
12:31:14

Name & Address

SIMONSON GREGORY T

26616 OLD HIGHWAY 93

ELMO MT 59915-9735

Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
TaxDeed
TaxDeed
TaxDeed
TaxDeed
TaxDeed
TaxDeed
TaxDeed

Int Date

10/29/19
10/29/19
12/31/18
05/30/19
12/12/17
04/25/18
12/09/16
12/09/16
12/08/15
03/11/16
11/26/14
05/29/15
02/14/14
02/14/14
12/07/12
12/07/12
09/05/12
09/05/12
09/05/12
09/05/12
09/05/12

Due date Tax Amount

11/30/19
05/31/20
11/30/18
05/31/19
11/30/17
05/31/18
11/30/16
05/31/17
11/30/15
05/31/16
11/30/14
05/31/15
11/30/13
05/31/14
11/30/12
05/31/13
11/30/11
05/31/12
12/17/10
05/31/11
11/30/09

LAKE COUNTY

LAKE COUNTY TREASURER Tax ID: 14664
106 4TH AVE EAST Type:
POLSON MT 59860
Property Tax Query
TW Rang SC Description
24N/21W /16
Geo 3467-16-4-04-05-0000
C.0.S. 7281, PARCEL 1, ACRES
3.376
Penalty Interest Total Year
227.33 454.64
227.31
254.67 5.09 2.17 516.58
254.65
252.71 5.05 0.83 511.29
252.70
201.73 4.03 0.50 407 .97
201.71
198.71 3.97 0.43 401.80
198.69
474.70 949.38
474 .68
419.56 8.39 8.73 856.24
419.56
368.09 7.36 0.70 744.23
368.08
328.94 6.58 25.21 704.97
328.93 6.58 8.73
273.70 5.48 47.06 640.11
273.69 5.48 34.70
206.20 4.12 57.02 524.39
206.19 4.12 46.74

TaxDeed

09/05/12

05/31/10


http://www.lakemt.gov/
https://www.mtcounty.com/bmsrdl/bmsrdl.php?customer_id=321&current_app=tax&header_text=Tax%20Search&body_include=tax_search_form
https://www.mtcounty.com/bmsrdl/bmsrdl.php?customer_id=321&current_app=doc&header_text=Document%20Search&body_include=doc_search_form
https://www.mtcounty.com/bmsrdl/bmsrdl.php?customer_id=321&current_app=tpay&header_text=Tax%20Payment%20Search&body_include=tax_pay_search_form

